WD1410

@

VIRED
RRSY,

O

0
10.05.2022

@A IIA D

[em]







223

370

180

150

405

335

ViInEE
play,




oo
200

705
335

405

775

[em] ‘

VIRED
play,




54x M10x120 (K2)
56x M10x120 (K3)

ﬂ

4x M8x120 (K2)
2x M8x120 (K3)

H

NOT NOT
INCLUDED E INCLUDED -@
74 148
N o ) ) N7
AN AN AN
N ) ) N7
AN AN e
37 -
I
NS | | ! g
L RE
A1 N~ _~FA =
A LI IILJ I
7
i —— el
(%7 ez
2] [70) [ o | e 7 1P play;




B
i I

317

<A

142137

Q\.D

142116
x1

141101

x1 x4

141120
X2

141132

141123
x1

141110
x1

x1

141138
x1 x1

AXx N

141122

141125

145121 141142
x1 x12

TN

14718990 14721990 14731745 142109 141100
X2 x6 x4 x3 X2
141133 141134 142117 141184 141185 141137
X2 X2 x1 x1 x1 X2
145242 145102 145108 141116 141117 145183
x1 x1 x1 x1 x1 x1
K3
&
<>
142102 142108 142100 994105
x12 x12 x12 x1
K1, K2 K3 K1, K2 K3
P78 992128 992129
X2 X1 x1
S6 S6 S6
141103 171233 994164
x1 x1 x1

b146 142131 142142 142138
X2 X6 X2
PLYWOOD/HDPE HPL

188x| 8x50 sxi 3x WD74 3x WD75
3x WD50 1x | WD113s6) 1x | WD114se)
1X E34k1k3) 8x WD15 8x WD16
1x E35(2) 6X WD35 6x WD36
1X E39 1X WD28s1) 1X WD29s1)
8x WD1 2X WD63 2X WD64
1x V001 1Xx WDA40 1x WDA41
2x | WD14-4 1Xx WD112 1x WD137
2X WwD79 1Xx WD33 1x WD34
1x WD66 1Xx WD65 1x WD90
1x | WD14-2 1Xx wD87 1x wD88
3x wD52 1x P061 s6
1x | GL k2 k3)
1x SGL
1x | WD14-1
1x E38

VIRE]
play,




A

VIRE]
play,




141100

170

/N

@) 141101

\\

| S~ |
8x50 sxi &




[cm

]

b

Sic]Eu

VIRE]
play,




VIRED
Py

=D

[l

)

pile

HDPE HPL
lwD112]()[WD137]

PLYWOOD HPL
[WD40 |( )[WD41]

[cm]




/.

143101

wD14-2 —==llll

,\\

v
& b\+1 ('.’
(

K2, K

PN A play,




IWD63 | D[ WD64|

)
;

@

O

VIRED
Py

Vil

s

[cm]




N

142138

-

WD14-4

[cm]

RSP ae SN




Conp) L1
e l@ 9|
1@ 8 , |
) | | i B
PLYWOOD HPL PLYWOOD HPL -
[WD15]()[WD16] -1 0= [WD35 |()[WD36
1 //_
u
T,
0
i 4
PLYWOOD HPL PLYWOOD HPL PLYWOOD HPL
[WD35 |( [ WD36| [WD15 |()[WD16) [WD87|( )[WD88]

VInE]
Pl P




45 =

oz
I

0L

PLYWOOD HPL
[WD65 |()[ WD90]

@

VIRED
RRSY,

O

Eic|S%

[cm]




PLYWOOD HPL
[WD28 | D[ WD29)]
PLYWOOD HPL
[WD113](e)[WD114]

E34

VInE]
Va2l pLay;




Norighy et Part No:
000000-

00000

3 “..c;“"”””“ .
1110 R AR O
000000-00000
. !
0,00
.00

VIRED
play,

to @ &

[cm]




